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(171) 500m - Chlapci :: Beh A

#
1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(138)
(279)
(35)
(167)
(356)

IHEEFE

Meno

MITASIK Andrej
MAZUREK Luka$
KAREL Michal
CIDORIK Matej
POSTA Martin

Olympijské nadeje V4
Bratislava 30.01.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 14:18

Nar.

1998
1998
1997
2000
1998

Klub / Krajina

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
AK Olomouc

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Mosonmagyaroévari AC

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
1:06,35
1:07,65
1:11,30
1:12,15
1:19,91



	(171) 500m - Chlapci :: Beh A

